
JANUARY 2023 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

05/01 Electric Vehicles 20/12 

12/01 03/01 

19/01 10/01 

26/01 17/01 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

06/04 Buying Guide 28/03 

13/04 Telematics 31/03 

20/04 Refrigeration 11/04 

27/04 Safety / Waste and Recycling 18/04 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

02/02 24/01 

09/02 AdBlue 31/01 

16/02 07/02 

23/02 Autonomous Vehicles 14/02 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

04/05 Alternative Fuels - Gas 24/04 

11/05 Alternative Fuels – Hydrogen 02/05 

18/05  09/05 

25/05  16/05 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

02/03 21/02 

09/03 28/02 

16/03 Bulk Haulage – Tippers 07/03 

23/03 Ad Study Issue 14/03 

30/03 Insurance 21/03 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

01/06 Repair and Maintenance 22/05 

08/06 30/05 

15/06  06/06 

22/06 Road Transport Expo Preview 13/06 

29/06 Finance, Rental, Leasing 20/06 

APRIL 2023 

FEBRUARY 2023 MAY 2023 

MARCH 2023 JUNE 2023 



Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

06/07 Alternative Diesel Fuels 27/06 

13/07  04/07 

20/07 
 
    Road Transport Expo Report 11/07 

27/07 
 

18/07 

 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

05/10 
 

26/09 

12/10 Earned Recognition 03/10 

19/10 
 

10/10 

26/10 
 

Bulk Haulage – Cranes 17/10 

 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

03/08 Bulk Haulage – Tankers 25/07 

10/08 Driver Training 01/08 

17/08 
 

08/08 

24/08 
 

15/08 

31/08 
 

21/08 

 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

02/11 Buying Guide 24/10 

09/11 
 

31/10 

16/11 Alternative Fuels - Hydrogen 07/11 

23/11 
 

14/11 

30/11 Pallets 21/11 

 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

07/09 Tachographs 29/08 

14/09 Emissions Control 05/09 

21/09 Skills Shortage 12/09 

28/09 
 

19/09 

 

Issue Features Copy 
Deadline 

07/12 Tyres 28/11 

14/12 2024 Wall Planner 05/12 

21/12 Bumper Christmas Special 12/12 

 

AUGUST 2023 NOVEMBER 2023 

SEPTEMBER 2023 DECEMBER 2023 

Emma Rowland 0208 912 2278 emma.rowland@roadtransport.com 

  
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

CONTACT 

OCTOBER 2023 JULY 2023 

mailto:emma.rowland@roadtransport.com


JANUARY 2023 

FEBRUARY 2023 

MARCH 2023 

APRIL 2023 

MAY 2023 

JUNE 2023 

 

Features List 2023 
 

 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Electric Vehicles Monday, 16 January 2023 Friday, 6 January 2023 
 

 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Autonomous vehicles Monday, 6 February 2023 Friday, 27 January 2023 

Bulk Haulage - Tippers Monday, 20 February 2023 Friday, 10 February 2023 
 

 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Telematics Monday, 6 March 2023 Friday, 24 February 2023 

Safety / Waste and Recycling Monday, 20 March 2023 Friday, 10 March 2023 
 

 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Alternative Fuels - Gas Monday, 10 April 2023 Friday, 31 March 2023 

Refueling / Bulk Haulage -Trailers Monday, 24 April 2023 Friday, 14 April 2023 
 

 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Repair and Maintenance Monday, 8 May 2023 Friday, 28 April 2023 

Decarbonisation / Urban Monday, 22 May 2023 Friday, 12 May 2023 
 

 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Finance, Rental, Leasing 
Road Transport Expo Preview 

Monday, 12 June 2023 Friday, 2 June 2023 

Alternative Diesel Fuels Monday, 26 June 2023 Friday, 16 June 2023 
 

www.motortransport.co.uk 

http://www.motortransport.co.uk/


AUGUST 2023 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

OCTOBER 2023 

NOVEMBER 2023 

DECEMBER 2023 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Bulk Haulage – Tankers Monday, 10 July 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Road Transport Expo Review 

Driver Training 

Monday, 7 August 2023 Friday, 28 July 2023 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Emissions Control 

MT Awards 

Monday, 11 September 2023 Friday, 1 September 2023 

Skills Shortage Monday, 25 September 2023 Friday, 15 September 2023 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Earned Recognition Monday, 9 October 2023 Friday, 29 September 2023 

Ad Study 
Bulk Haulage - Cranes 

Monday, 23 October 2023 Friday, 13 October 2023 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 

Alternative Fuels – Hydrogen Monday, 6 November 2023 Friday, 27 October 2023 

Pallets 

Top 100 
Monday, 20 November 2023 Friday, 10 November 2023 

Feature Publication Date Copy Deadline 
MT Cost Tables 
Tyres Monday, 4 December 2023 Friday, 24 November 2023 

CONTACT 
Emma Rowland 0208 912 2278 emma.rowland@roadtransport.com 

JULY 2023 

mailto:emma.rowland@roadtransport.com


  
JANUARY: Publication Date 2 December 2022 Copy Deadline: 18 November 2022 
Used Trucks Quarterly Scottish Clean Air Roadshow Review 
  

FEBRUARY: Publication Date 13 January 2023 Copy Deadline: 23 December 2022 
Transport News Top Truck Award 2023 Trailer Update 
Transport News Scottish Rewards Report   
  

MARCH: Publication Date 10 February 2023 Copy Deadline: 27 January 2023 
Vans Quarterly Road Transport Expo Update 
  

APRIL: Publication Date 10 March 2023  Copy Deadline: 24 February 2023 
Used Trucks Quarterly Trailer Update 
  

MAY: Publication Date 7 April 2023 Copy Deadline: 24 March 2023  
Annual Tippers Review     

JUNE: Publication Date 5 May 2023 Copy Deadline: 20 April 2023 
Vans Quarterly Trailer Update 
  

JULY: Publication Date 2 June 2023 Copy Deadline: 18 May 2023 
Used Trucks Quarterly CV Show Report 
Road Transport Expo Preview     

AUGUST: Publication Date 14 July 2023 Copy Deadline: 30 June 2023 
Truckfest Scotland Preview and Tickets Offer APSE Review 
Truckfest Northeast Pictorial Trailer Update 
  

SEPTEMBER:  Publication Date 11 August 2023 Copy Deadline: 28 July 2023 
Tyres: Trends and Treads Vans Quarterly 
Road Transport Expo Report Truckfest Northwest Preview 
  

OCTOBER: Publication Date 8 September 2023 Copy Deadline: 24 August 2023 
Used Trucks Quarterly Truckfest Scotland Pictorial 
Trailer Update     

NOVEMBER:  Publication Date 6 October 2023 Copy Deadline: 22 September 2023 
Truckfest Northwest Pictorial     

DECEMBER: Publication Date 3 November 2023 Copy Deadline: 20 October 2023 
Vans Quarterly Trailer Update  

 
 
Tel: 01355 279077 Fax: 01355 279088 info@transportnews.co.uk www.transportnews.co.uk 
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mailto:info@transportnews.co.uk
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Issue Dates & Deadlines 2023 

January 2023 Friday, 2 December 2022 Friday, 16 December 2022 

February 2023 Friday, 6 January 2023 Friday, 20 January 2023 

March 2023 Friday, 3 February 2023 Friday, 17 February 2023 

April 2023 Friday, 3 March 2023 Friday, 17 March 2023 

May 2023 Thursday, 30 March 2023 Friday, 14 April 2023 

June 2023 Friday, 28 April 2023 Friday, 12 May 2023 

July 2023 Friday, 26 May 2023 Friday, 9 June 2023 

Summer 2023 Friday, 23 June 2023 Friday, 7 July 2023 

August 2023 Friday, 21 July 2023 Friday, 4 August 2023 

September 2023 Friday, 11 August 2023 Friday, 25 August 2023 

October 2023 Friday, 8 September 2023 Friday, 22 September 2023 

November 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 Friday, 20 October 2023 

December 2023 Friday, 3 November 2023 Friday, 17 November 2023 

January 2024 Friday, 1 December 2023 Friday, 15 December 2023 

Emma Rowland 0208 912 2278 emma.rowland@roadtransport.com 

mailto:emma.rowland@roadtransport.com
mailto:caragh.barry@roadtransport.com
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